

FEE SHEET APRIL 2025

Full Week	£325
Full Day (7.30am-6.00pm)	£70
Half Day Session (7.30am-12.30pm or 1pm-6pm)	£45
Extra Hours	£10/hour

Other Charges

Late collection	£10 per 10 minutes late
Late Payment charges	£50 per week late
Parent App	£3/month

Additional Information:

- For paying spaces there is a non-refundable £100 Registration Fee payable to secure your place
- Minimum notice of 1 month to change sessions or leave
- No refunds or swaps are given for sickness or holidays.
- Fees are subject to change. Please contact us to confirm current fees